CONTENTS

Introduction: The Power of Land

PART I: LANDS WITHOUT MASTERS
Chapter 1: Land and Power in Human History

Chapter 2: The Great Reshuffle

PART 11: HOW LAND MADE OUR GREATEST PROBLEMS
Chapter 3: Lands Divided by Race

Chapter 4: This Land Is Men's Land
Chapter 5: The Disappearing Wilderness

Chapter 6: The Underdevelopment Playbook

PART I1l: LAND AS A SOLUTION
Chapter 7: The Arc of History Is Long,
but It Bends Toward Development

Chapter 8: One Small Step for Women
Chapter 9: Reclaiming Nature
Chapter 10: The Return of the Dispossessed

Conclusion

Acknowledgments
Notes

Index

Vil

11
29

55
85
106
129

157
181
206

235

266

271
277
309



