CONTENTS

Introduction: The Power of Land	1
PART I: LANDS WITHOUT MASTERS	
Chapter 1: Land and Power in Human History	11
Chapter 2: The Great Reshuffle	29
PART II: HOW LAND MADE OUR GREATEST PROBLEMS	
Chapter 3: Lands Divided by Race	55
Chapter 4: This Land Is Men's Land	85
Chapter 5: The Disappearing Wilderness	106
Chapter 6: The Underdevelopment Playbook	129
PART III: LAND AS A SOLUTION	
Chapter 7: The Arc of History Is Long,	
but It Bends Toward Development	157
Chapter 8: One Small Step for Women	181
Chapter 9: Reclaiming Nature	206
Chapter 10: The Return of the Dispossessed	235
Conclusion	266
Acknowledgments	271
Notes	277
Index	309